
s/n Name of Company Contact Person Email Address

1 1800NOPESTS Pte Ltd Chris Gan chris@1800nopests.com.sg 

2 A- Team Pest Control Pte Ltd Mateen mateen@ateampest.com.sg 

3 Aardwolf Pestkare (S) Pte Ltd Lily Lim lilylim@aardwolfpestkare.com

4 Absolve Pest Control Pte Ltd Kenny Ng info@absolvepest.com

5 Anticimex Pest Management Pte Ltd Philip Tan philip.tan@anticimex.com.sg 

6 Bion Environmental Pte Ltd Raymond Goh raymond.goh@bion.com.sg 

7 Combat Pest Control (1987) Pte Ltd Farrah Ibrahim farrah@combatpestsg.net

8 Ecospace Pest Management Pte Ltd Victor Chan victor@ecospacepest.com.sg 

9 First Choice Pest Specialist Pte Ltd Lim Cheng Jun Samuel samuel@1st-choice.com.sg 

10 HYSIA Jo Lynn The jolynn.teh@hysia.jp 

11 Ikari Services Pte Ltd Darian Ee ask@ikari.sg 

12 Inavab Fumigation Bavani bavani@inavab.com 

13 Innovative Pest Control & Management Muhammad Hadi Bin Hanafi hadi.hanafi@innovativepest.sg 

14 Legion Pest Control Pte Ltd Joleen Goh legionpest@singnet.com.sg 

15 Major's Pest Management Services muthuraj muthuraj@majorspest.com 

16 Pest Eliminators Pte Ltd Ben Pang ben@sgpesteliminator.com 

17 Pestbusters Pte Ltd Benedict Koh benedict.koh@pestbusters.com.sg 

18 Pestimesh Pte Ltd Winnie winnie@pestimesh.com 

19 Aini aini@advancer.sg 

20 Idris idris@adancer.sg 

21 Rentokil Initial Paul Hellyer paul.hellyer@rentokil-initial.com 

22 System Pest Control Services Pte Ltd Leslie Chong singapore@systempest.com 

23 Topgrid Pest Specialist Pte Ltd Gurjeet Singh Gill gill@topgrid.com.sg 

24 Wipeout Pest Control Services Pte Ltd Adrian Theseira Wipeout1@singnet.com.sg 

Premier Eco-Care Pte Ltd

Companies that provide pest management service for bed bugs
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